
BID RESULTS 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com

IFB 
09-0093 Uninterrupted Power Source (UPS) Batteries 

Wednesday, July 1, 2009 

 

VENDOR  TOTAL BID 

  

1. Power System Engineering Corp. $25,434.00 

2. J&S Power Solutions, Inc $25,488.00 

3. SEPS Inc. $24,684.00 

4. Power Innovations LLC. d/b/a Batteries Plus $27,718.20 

5. Standby Power System  Consultants Inc. $33,400.00 

6. Janes Power Systems, Inc. (JPS) $33,543.24 

 

These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


BID RESULTS 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com

IFB 
09-0083 Security Systems Exterior Services 

for the 
Central Administration Building 

Tuesday, July 07, 2009 
 

 

1. VENDOR NAME BID UNIT PRICE EXTENDED PRICE 

TOTAL: $59,491.41 TOTAL: $81,503.24  
RED HAWK 

GRAND TOTAL PRICE: $81,503.24 
 

2. VENDOR NAME BID UNIT PRICE EXTENDED PRICE 

TOTAL:$ TOTAL: $85,720.96 VIDEOTEC 
CORPORATION 

GRAND TOTAL PRICE: $85,720.96 
 

 

3. VENDOR NAME BID UNIT PRICE EXTENDED PRICE 

TOTAL: $14,274.69 TOTAL:  $48,125.96 
INGERSOLL RAND 

GRAND TOTAL PRICE: $86,340.09 
 

These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

http://www.illinoistollway.com/

